
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
018 
325 
029 
250 
111 
010 
299 
899 
130 
040 
403 
666 
707 
032 
199 
027 
080 
056 
400 
088 
098 
077 
100 
046 
026 
280 
048 
050 
404 
066 
112 
022 
035 
020 
033 
089 
169 
410 

3 
041 
235 
137 
031 

Name 
BETOCURITIBA (O+) 
FABIO (O+) 
MATH (B+) 
LUIS (O+) 
GOLIN (A+) 
BADALO (B+) 
JP (O+) 
BAGGIO (O+) 
REBELLATO (A+) 
VINICIUS (O+) 
403 
LUIS F.DIAS (A+) 
KAULING (N/D) 
MAX SOUZA (N/D) 
COOKIE (O-) 
ZÉBO (A+) 
TEDESCO (A+) 
GOIABA (N/D) 
DUDU (AB) 
DALTINHO (N/D) 
ZARDO (O+) 
NETO (O+) 
LEO (O+) 
LPD80 (N/D) 
RODRIGO (N/D) 
PETROLHEAD (N/D) 
ALVARO (A+) 
AUGUSTO SOUZA (A+) 
404 
JEAN (B-) 
MATEUS (A+) 
BRASIL (O+) 
MICHEL (A+) 
ROMANELLI (O+) 
AYUSO (N/D) 
FLOR (A+) 
PH (N/D) 
MARCUS ROGER (N/D) 
YAGO 
CLEVERSON (N/D) 
LUÍS AFONSO (A+) 
DANIEL (O+) 
NERVOSÃO (N/D) 

Class 
RWD 
RWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
RWD 
FWD 

FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
AWD 
AWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
RWD 
FWD 
FWD 

FWD 
FWD 
AWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 

AWD 
FWD 
FWD 
AWD 

Carro 
BMW M135I 
BMW 325 
VOLKSWAGEN JETTA TSI 
FORD FIESTA ST 
RENAUT SANDERO R.S. 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL RLINE 
MINI COOPER S 
VW GOLF GTI 
BMW 130I 
GM CORSA 

RENAULT CLIO 
VW GTI 
CITROëN DS3 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX 2.5T 
SUBARU WRX 
FIAT PALIO 
.FORD .KA 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL CL 1.8 
PEUGEOT 205 
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.4 TSI 
REN A ULT  SA N DERO  RS RA C ING  SPIR IT  
VW GOLF GTI 
VW GOLF GTI 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
NISSAN SKYLINE R32 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 

RENAULT SANDERO RS 
VW PARATI 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 
TOYOTA VITZ 
CHEVROLET VECTRA GTX 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL 
M BENZ A250 AMG 
GOL BOLA 

SUBARU IMPREZA GC 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
HONDA CIVIC SI 
AUDI S3 

Best Tm 
1:40.248 
1:40.408 
1:41.622 
1:41.943 
1:42.638 
1:43.515 
1:43.828 
1:44.700 
1:44.761 
1:45.281 
1:45.289 
1:45.549 
1:45.608 
1:46.018 
1:46.507 
1:46.697 
1:46.933 
1:47.346 
1:47.762 
1:47.765 
1:47.858 
1:48.595 
1:48.775 
1:48.885 
1:49.789 
1:50.254 
1:50.315 
1:50.324 
1:50.654 
1:50.670 
1:50.677 
1:50.706 
1:51.658 
1:52.708 
1:52.851 
1:53.088 
1:53.112 
1:53.577 
1:53.986 
1:54.240 
1:55.043 
1:57.504 
1:57.862 

Diff 

0.160 
1.374 
1.695 
2.390 
3.267 
3.580 
4.452 
4.513 
5.033 
5.041 
5.301 
5.360 
5.770 
6.259 
6.449 
6.685 
7.098 
7.514 
7.517 
7.610 
8.347 
8.527 
8.637 
9.541 

10.006 
10.067 
10.076 
10.406 
10.422 
10.429 
10.458 
11.410 
12.460 
12.603 
12.840 
12.864 
13.329 
13.738 
13.992 
14.795 
17.256 
17.614 

Gap 

0.160 
1.214 
0.321 
0.695 
0.877 
0.313 
0.872 
0.061 
0.520 
0.008 
0.260 
0.059 
0.410 
0.489 
0.190 
0.236 
0.413 
0.416 
0.003 
0.093 
0.737 
0.180 
0.110 
0.904 
0.465 
0.061 
0.009 
0.330 
0.016 
0.007 
0.029 
0.952 
1.050 
0.143 
0.237 
0.024 
0.465 
0.409 
0.254 
0.803 
2.461 
0.358 

In Lap 
22 
17 
10 
26 

1 
2 
2 
3 
4 

19 
18 
27 
10 
20 

6 
1 

12 
23 

3 
13 
14 

9 
33 
16 
34 

8 
7 

28 
2 

22 
22 

6 
11 
16 
26 

7 
13 

4 
8 
5 

19 
16 

2 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 

No. 
095 
150 
222 
402 
037 
420 
401 
030 
187 
019 
039 
195 
007 
333 
014 
079 
004 
008 
010 
022 
027 
035 
045 
055 
077 
183 
499 
998 

Name 
MATHEUS SALVES (O+) 
DUDS (O+) 
LADA (N/D) 
402 
LEO (A+) 
FELIPÃO (O+) 
401 
BRUNHERA (O+) 
LEONARDO 
GABRIEL (O-) 
IURI QUEIROZ (O+) 
GAMPER (N/D) 
LEO (O+) 
SAIMON (O+) 
DUDA (AB) 
MÜLLER (A+) 
SAU (B+) 
DK (N/D) 
BADALO (B+) 
BRASIL (O+) 
ZÉBO (A+) 
MICHEL (A+) 
HILDEVAR (A+) 
GALVÃO (A+) 
NETO (O+) 
VITOR MACHADO (O+) 
BRUNO (A+) 
RABITZ (O+) 

Class 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 

FWD 
FWD 

FWD 

FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
AWD 
AWD 
RWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
AWD 
AWD 
FWD 
FWD 
RWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 

Carro 
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
VW POLO HATCH SPORTLINE 1.6 

AUDI A4 ATTRACTION 
HYUNDAI AZERA V6 3.3 

MITSUBISHI LANCER CVT 2.0 

VOLKSWAGEN FUSCA 
VOLVO C30 T5 
FIAT PALIO 
RENAULT SANDERO 
MERCEDES-BENZ CLA-45 AMG 
SUBARU WRX STI 
CHEVROLET OPALA 
VW PASSAT GTS POINTER 
VOLKSWAGEN FUSCA TSI 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL RLINE 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 
SUBARU WRX 
TOYOTA VITZ 
FIAT 500 ABARTH 
DODGE POLARA 
REN A ULT  SA N DERO  RS RA C ING  SPIR IT  
VOLKSWAGEN FOX 
AUDI TT 
RENAULT SPORT SANDERO RS 2.0 

Best Tm 
1:57.924 
1:58.402 
1:58.451 
1:58.757 
1:59.482 
1:59.589 
2:01.286 
2:01.323 
2:02.868 
2:04.237 
2:04.511 
2:05.227 
2:07.765 
9:58.890 

56:38.535 

Diff 
17.676 
18.154 
18.203 
18.509 
19.234 
19.341 
21.038 
21.075 
22.620 
23.989 
24.263 
24.979 
27.517 

8:18.642 
54:58.287 

Gap 
0.062 
0.478 
0.049 
0.306 
0.725 
0.107 
1.697 
0.037 
1.545 
1.369 
0.274 
0.716 
2.538 

7:51.125 
46:39.645 

In Lap 
22 
11 
14 

5 
6 
3 

39 
32 
27 

8 
3 

16 
7 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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